EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1/2" (12.7 mm) Conductive Plastic and Cermet
Potentiometers
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57040
102 See also: Application notes Revision: 31-Jul-06
148, 149

MARKING
Unit Identification: Ink stamp on periphery
ORDERING INFORMATION
148
MODEL
S
NUMBER
OF
SECTIONS
X
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION
G
METRIC
BUSHING
SIZE & SHAFT
56
SHAFT
LENGTH
S
SHAFT
STYLE
103
RESISTANCE
CODEΩ
S
TAPER
P
TERMINAL
CONFIGURATION
e3
LEAD
FINISH
FROM THE
MOUNTING
SURFACE
148 CP
149 Cer
S: Single
D: Duals
T: Triple
X: None (single
shaft
D, T sections)
S: Single w/rotary
switch
P: Dual w/rotary
switch
N: 1/4 Dia x 1/4 L
Shaft 1/8 Dia
J: 1/4 Dia x 3/8 L
Shaft, 1/8 Dia
G: 3/8 Dia x 3/8 L
Shaft, 1/4 Dia
Shaft length code
32: 1/2 in
40: 5/8 in
48: 3/4 in
56: 7/8 in
64: 1 in
80: 1 1/4 in
S:
Slotted
F:
Flatted
P: Plain
slotted in
std.
on
request
F and P
EIA code - first 2
significant digits